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Squadra

Faro Basso

| Cinghiali
Paspagiaz

Jackass

Super Scovazze
Dart A Senso Unico
Cart_L

Rebbeer

Squadra

Alpha Dart Team
Vedo Triplo

Wild Darts A

De Sfroos

Black Darts
Nephilim

| Draghi Di Comodo

Maxi Team

Capitano

Ghielmetti Antonio
Rimoldi Marco
Baratella Cristian
Cassaro Angelo
De Biase Maurizio
Manzo Michele
Cesana Gianluca

Bartesaghi Alberto

Capitano

D'Isita Leonardo
Cogliandro Ciro
Ranzenigo Giorgio
Catrini Maria Beatrice
Brenna Roberto
Borghi Alessandro
Nardon Sergio

Bettiga Milo

Cat Gare Punti
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14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

39
33
26
19
18
13
12
7

42
31
24
24
24
11

Set

218
168
136
135
128
119
115
101

Set Leg Pen. Amon.

200
166
160
144
143
108
103
96
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Squadra

The King Of Darts
Bast...Dardi Senza Gloria
Manhattan

Dart Eagles

La Banda Del Buco
Tazzmania

The Terron's

Capitano

Bonato Andrea
Buzzi Matteo
Scordo Roberto
Fornasari Matteo
Tarallo Antonio
Ursi Giulia

Barella Giulio

Cat Gare Punti
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12

30
24
24
23
12

4

Set

136
137
127
128
103
111
98

Leg Pen. Amon.

472
385
345
319
318
298
301
264

442
376
373
337
345
273
268
256

Leg

329
321
289
301
270
285
254
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Pen. Amon.
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 2
0 0
0 0
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Squadra

Spaccaossa

Top Dart

Fratelli Quintale
Carpe Diem 2.0
New Team Archetti

San Rockers

Squadra

Bi-Du Team
Tira E Tass
| Gufi

| Gladiatori

Triplo Dart

Immortalis

Capitano

Paieri Andrea

Santilli Davide Raffaele
Scala Luca

Invernizzi Paolo
Dell'Oro Mauro

Maspero Matteo

Capitano

Bononi Gabriele
Capozio Giuseppe
Modenese Roberto
Moretto Marco
Vitaliano Lorenzo

Del Vecchio Leonardo

Cat Gare Punti
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B
B
B
B
B
B

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

27
21
19
12
10
0

22
17
16
14
10
10

Set Leg Pen. Amon.

129 296
112 275
125 288
78 198
89 224
67 171

Set Leg Pen. Amon.

112 259
103 248
100 244
95 231
96 231
94 249
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Squadra

Curbatt

Jocamu Ceres

Wild Darts B

How | Met Your Dart
Pac Darts

Wonder 2.0

Capitano

Pettinato Daniele
Arcieri Annalisa
Albizzati Francesco
Monsu Daniel
Pirola Piera

Mariani Jlenia

Cat Gare Punti
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10
10
10
10
10
10

24
24
18
12

Set Leg

125 275
102 241
95 226
82 204
73 188
63 174
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Pen. Amon.
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
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Squadra

No Name
Fughenaghen
Dart Angels
Baloss
Adidart

Le Svalvolate

Capitano

Diodato Veronica
Alberti Elena
Lombardo Veronica
Corbetta Daniele
Manisco Paolo

Invernizzi Ornella

Cat Gare Punti
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10
10
10
10
10
10

27
20
16
13
10
3

Set

108
110
94
88
81
59
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Squadra

La Bussola
F.B.F.V.

The Joker

The Bull's Brothers

Capitano

Trutalli Paolo
Bragastini Stefano
Pace Joseph

Giumelli Cristian

Cat Gare Punti
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12
12
12
12

36
24
7
4

Set

179
131
84
86
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Squadra

Team Sdraio
Bar Montecchio
Spartani

Social Team

Bar Atmosfera

Capitano

Folladori Emanuele
Del Zoppo Fabio
Belletti Simone

Del Zoppo Davis

Chitic Constantin

Cat Gare Punti
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B
C
C
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24
14

Set

125
69
61
58
47

Leg Pen. Amon.

253
246
226
216
198
166

Leg

385
323
204
231

Leg

258
178
162
143
139
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Pen. Amon.
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0

Pen. Amon.
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